NOHRSC IRAQ Tigris-Euphrates Snow Water Equivalent by Basin

February 19, 2

46°E

014

48°E

Yerevan "o -, Azerbaijan
40°N=4 = ‘ b_k o
N ey SN,
S
Khvo
oY
38°N={ =
Bonab
Ga - ®
N ey S
'Halab @Ie pp6Y 1 ;
36°N=f- "
Hims (homs) Syria
|- e °
\} -
34°N ==

| &~ + =
Di:'mashq (damascus)//

& \
.~ \
n s A
zzarqa L (
32°Nj J°$ar_'_,,. e =
/"—/’—’/ |\
)
N
N
l///
ON= = + J
//I
a/”
Saudi Arabia
e +Tay‘ma + T

1 1
~ _ JKirovabad

Hafar al batin
°

+

1
.
),
—

+

An nu gy

Behbehan \
(<]

Map created by USGS/EROS

56°E
1

2

i

Snow Water Equivalent (meters)

0.001-0.1
0.1-0.2
0.2-0.3
0.3-0.4
0.4-0.5
0.5-0.6
0.6-0.7
0.7-0.8
0.8-0.9
0.9-1

Bl -10

=== International Boundary

EENRNREEOE

National Operational Hydrologic Remote
Sensing Center (NOHRSC) SWE Model.
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